Position

Principal Elementary
Speech Therapist

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Head Custodian Elementary
School Secretary |
Custodian

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Spec Ed Asst Smile

Special Education Assistant
Inst Assist 43+10%

Inst Assist 43+10%

Special Education Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Smile

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Total Wages

$93,985
$83,227
$68,608
$66,165
$66,122
$65,926
$65,543
$65,543
$65,222
$65,222
$65,222
$65,222
$63,821
$59,354
$59,354
$48,731
$48,580
$46,893
$44,749
$43,137
$41,797
$38,735
$38,136
$34,935
$25,039
$24,874
$23,908
$23,821
$23,513
$20,320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,395
$15,898
$19,909
$19,825

$6,915
$17,049
$13,910
$14,303
$14,134
$14,771
$14,151
$14,468
$20,051
$19,082
$19,104
$22,058
$22,110
$12,846
$14,278
$20,610

$5,547

$5,083
$10,236

$6,595

$2,968

$9,767
$15,388
$15,226
$15,285

$9,442



Teacher Regular Education
Retired Utr

Inst Assistant Sp Ed
Classroom Support Aide
Classroom Support Aide
Typist Clerk |

Special Education Assistant
Special Education Assistant
Food Service Aide/Clerk
Food Service Aide

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Campus Security Officer

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary
Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

Collins Elementary

$18,565
$18,552
$18,514
$18,302
$17,353
$14,214
$13,776
$13,641
$10,318
$9,198
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,467
$0
$2,140
$2,057
$2,010
$1,701
$0
$0
$1,144
$1,227
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



