Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$93,985	\$21,395
Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$83,227	\$15,898
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$68,608	\$19,909
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$66,165	\$19,825
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$66,122	\$6,915
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,926	\$17,049
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,543	\$13,910
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,543	\$14,303
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,222	\$14,134
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,222	\$14,771
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,222	\$14,151
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$65,222	\$14,468
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$63,821	\$20,051
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$59,354	\$19,082
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$59,354	\$19,104
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$48,731	\$22,058
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$48,580	\$22,110
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$46,893	\$12,846
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$44,749	\$14,278
Head Custodian Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$43,137	\$20,610
School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$41,797	\$5,547
Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$38,735	\$5,083
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$38,136	\$10,236
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$34,935	\$6,595
Spec Ed Asst Smile		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$25,039	\$2,968
Special Education Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$24,874	\$9,767
Inst Assist 43+10%		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$23,908	\$15,388
Inst Assist 43+10%		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$23,821	\$15,226
Special Education Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$23,513	\$15,285
Spec Ed Asst Smile		West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$20,320	\$9,442

Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$18,565	\$4,467
Retired Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$18,552	\$0
Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$18,514	\$2,140
Classroom Support Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$18,302	\$2,057
Classroom Support Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$17,353	\$2,010
Typist Clerk I	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$14,214	\$1,701
Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$13,776	\$0
Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$13,641	\$0
Food Service Aide/Clerk	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$10,318	\$1,144
Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$9,198	\$1,227
Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0
Sub Campus Security Officer	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0
Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0
Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0
Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0
Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Collins Elementary	\$0	\$0